2F, No.138, Daye Rd., Beitou Dist.,
Taipei City 11268, Taiwan
Rev.E2H3.30_20231027
1
TEL+886-2-2898-3830 FAX+886-2-2898-3840 Sales@Ficer.com
1.25G 1X9-1000BASE-SX Transceiver
Duplex SC/FC/ST, 850nm VCSEL, MMF 550M, LVTTL Signal Detection

TEL+886-2-2898-3830 FAX+886-2-2898-3840 Sales@Ficer.com
(3) ST Connector Type
Ordering Information
Part No. Tx Conn. I/O SD Link Voltage Temp.
F1X9-C1-M85-X5T
850nm
SC
AC/AC LVTTL
MM
OM2:
550m
MM
OM1:
275m
3.3V
0~70°C
F1X9-C1-M85-X5Ti SC -40~85°C
F1X9-C3-M85-X5T Metal FC 0~70°C
F1X9-C3-M85-X5Ti Metal FC -40~85°C
F1X9-CM-M85-X5T Metal ST 0~70°C
F1X9-CM-M85-X5Ti Metal ST -40~85°C